For dry and happy little feet
Dunlop Mini  Red/Blue (K131510)
Cr
ea
tio
n
da
te
: A
pr
il
16
, 2
02
5
SKU Size EUR Size US Size UK GTIN Prs/Outer pack Outer pack length
(mm)
Outer pack width
(mm)
Outer pack height
(mm)
Prs/Pallet Pallet height (mm)
K131510.20 20 8713197340331 24 590 395 265 576 1722
K131510.21 21 04 8713197340348 24 590 395 265 576 1722
K131510.22 22 05 8713197340355 24 590 395 265 576 1722
K131510.23 23 06 8713197340362 24 590 395 265 576 1722
K131510.24 24 07 8713197340379 24 590 400 355 480 1854
K131510.25 25 8713197340386 24 590 400 355 480 1854
K131510.26 26 08 8713197340393 24 590 400 355 480 1854
K131510.27 27 09 8713197340409 24 585 435 350 432 1764
K131510.28 28 10 8713197340416 24 585 435 350 432 1764
K131510.29 29 11 8713197340423 24 585 435 350 432 1764
K131510.30 30 8713197340430 24 585 435 350 432 1764
Protection & Comfort
Oil resistant outsole No
Chemical resistant code 1
Energy absorbing No
Fuel oil resistant No
Sizing
Size range EUR 20-30
Size range UK 04-11
Logistics
Country of origin PT
Intrastat code 64019290
General
Segment Agriculture
Material boot shaft PVC
Material outsole PVC
Color shaft Red
Color outsole Blue
Lining White lining
Insole type None
USP Shaft 100% waterproof to keep little feet
completely dry